1
Modbus Gateway MW1028G
8-Port RS485/422 + 2-port 10/100BASE-T(X), Modbus Gateway, Din-Rail, DC12-48V
 Features
● Support 2-port 10/100BASE-T(X) + 8-port RS-485/422 Modbus Gateway;
● Support IEEE802.3/802.3u standard, store and forward Exchange Mode;
● Support TCP server, TCP client, UDP , ModbusTCP (RTU_MASTER), ModbusTCP

 Dimension
 Ordering Information
Model NO. Description
MW1011G 1-channel RS232/RS-485/422 + 1-port 10/100Base-T(X) RJ45, Modbus Gateway, DC12-48V
MW1012G 2-channel RS-485+ 1-port 10/100Base-T(X) RJ45, Modbus Gateway, DC12-48V
MW1024G 4-channel RS-485/422 + 2-port 10/100Base-T(X) RJ45, Modbus Gateway, DC12-48V
MW1028G 8-channel RS-485/422 + 2-port 10/100Base-T(X) RJ45, Modbus Gateway, DC12-48V
 Packing List
● Modbus Gateway *1
● User manual * 1
● Certificate of quality * 1